
: t l t nt(•lnwnt l'~' t\'f•ntJSt' 

: \ .:. I'~,,,,· Li~,, 1' t :-~\l t il tllll'd n~Jinst Sf'i)t $ r't' St' I Vf'<i for VMious rnteRories (SC, ST, one t' 11 , 1, prr i1pp li cn ble reservation po licy) during the l;:ic; t five years ( 

-:' \ ,i U~.i\ '\ ' vt ~~IP,'1 t)Ul\h' l\11 ~' ~:1ts) 

Yem • 1 (2022-2023) 

- - ~ - Number of seats earmarked for Number of students admitted 

Number of Number of rl• ,1· rvcd category as per GOI or State from the reserved category 

Pro~r~nm1t' nilrne Progmrnmo Code scots Students ,__ ·• 
_GJl.)·------ _ .. · ··'-

s:rnct'ioncd admitted SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others 

.-\ rntk,,, ; h ,ldl~;\'nt't' ~ n.u,1 ~dt' l1 t" t' 4 17229310 30 30 6 0 4 20 0 6 0 4 20 0 

. 
( in l Ft~llWt' rit t_~ ·H 72 19110 60 49 18 0 5 25 1 18 0 5 25 1 

-

t.\~mpuh.' r ~d ~ne-e ~ E11.gin t'erin.g -11 7224210 120 120 14 0 30 76 0 14 0 30 76 0 

I 

£1e .... ·triol Fi~ lllL'cring 4172293 10 60 60 17 0 15 25 3 17 0 15 25 3 

Electronics & Telecommunicatio 11 
417237210 60 60 10 0 16 

Engme,eri n~ 
32 2 10 0 16 32 2 

I 

~1eduniC3l Engineering 417261210 60 56 17 1 6 28 4 17 1 6 28 4 

I 

!Electronics & Telecommunication 
417237710 18 4 1 0 1 

Engineering 
1 1 1 0 1 1 1 

Mechanical Engineering 417261510 18 # tlC' H~E~ "7;' 

~ 
0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 ~ --r~ . ·~ 
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c:;;:, ~ \ · Principal 
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Programme name 

Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 

Civil Engineering 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Elect ro nics & Telecommunication 
Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electronics & Telecommunication 
Enginee ri ng 

Mechanical Engineering 

Programme Code 

417229310 

417219110 

417224210 

417229310 

417237210 

417261210 

417237710 

417261510 

Year - ~ (2021-2022) 

Number of 

seats 

sanctioned 

30 

60 

120 

60 

60 

60 

18 

18 

Number of seats earmarked for 

Number of reserved category as per GOI or State 
Number of students admitted 

from the reserved category 
Students 

- .... ,_ 

admitted SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others 

30 5 0 11 14 0 5 0 11 

16 4 0 1 11 0 4 0 1 

120 16 1 26 76 1 16 1 26 

16 2 0 7 6 1 2 0 7 

38 10 0 7 18 3 10 0 7 

13 5 0 2 6 0 5 0 2 

2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 

2 no 1 1 o o o 
.....-.:'or !.:t~ N'f~,,. 

1 
../.<..-~'=-~ ~,:, " ' 

flt ACET ~®-~ ~(V \ \\ 01t' ) .sf Dr. SYED \los.~Iv:ru.D .~L~ 
,,,¾-: ~,{' . Princ\µa l . 

An1uman College of Engineer!n9 
& Technology, Sadar, Nagpur. 

14 0 

11 0 

76 1 

6 1 

18 3 

6 0 

0 0 

1 0 



I 
Year - 3 (2020-2021) 

Number of seats earmarked for Number of students admitted 
Number of Number of reserved category as per GOI or State from the reserved category 

Programme name Programme Code seats Students - -· ··-
sanctioned admitted 

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others 

Civil Engineering 417219110 60 30 12 0 5 13 0 12 0 5 13 0 

-

Computer Science & Engineering 417224210 120 118 13 0 30 64 11 13 0 30 64 11 

Electrical Engineering 417229310 60 22 12 0 5 5 0 12 0 5 5 0 

Ei ectronics & Telecommunication 
417237210 60 26 12 1 6 7 0 12 1 6 7 0 

Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 417261210 90 17 2 0 3 11 1 2 0 3 11 1 

Electronics & Telecommunication 417237710 18 6 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 4 0 
Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 417261510 18 6 4 0 1 1 0 4 0 1 1 0 
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Programme name Programme Code 

Civil Engineering 417219110 

Computer Science & Engineering 417224210 

Electrical Engineering 417229310 

Electronics & Telecommunication 
417237210 Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 417261210 

Electronics & Telecommunication 
417237710 Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 417261510 

• 
Year - 4 (2019-2020) 

Number of seats earmarked for Number of students admitted Number of Number of reserved category as per GOI or State from the reserved ca tegory -seats Students 
sanctioned admitted SC ST OBC 

60 28 7 0 7 

120 120 38 1 27 

60 10 3 0 4 

I 

60 12 4 0 1 

90 30 11 0 3 

18 8 5 0 1 

18 5 3 0 1 

-··•~ 
Gen Others SC ST OBC 

14 0 7 0 7 

54 0 38 1 27 

3 0 3 0 4 

7 0 4 0 1 

16 0 11 0 3 

1 1 s 0 1 

1 0 3 0 1 

D~Jl~AL! 
Principal 

Anjuman College of Engineering 
8: Technology, Sadar, Nagpur. 

Gen Others 

14 0 

54 0 

3 0 

7 0 

16 0 

1 1 

1 0 



iJl!f::. 

Programme name Programme Code 

Civil Engineering 417219110 

Computer Scic- 11ce & Engineering 417224210 

Electrical Engineering 417229310 

Electronics & Telecommunication 
417237210 

Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 417261210 

Electroni cs & Telecommunication 
Engineerine 

417237710 

Mechanical Engineering 417261510 

Year - 5 (2018-2019) 

Number of Number of 

seats Students 

sanctioned admitted 

60 55 

120 118 

60 36 

90 26 

120 55 

18 8 

18 5 

Number of seats earmarked for Number of students admitted 
reserved category as per GOI or State from the reserved category 

SC 

17 

21 

14 

7 

14 

3 

0 

-

ST 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

·:.T 
rn 

OBC 

14 

39 

10 

4 

23 

1 

0 

~ 11,ill\CP\I~ 

~ ----

_ .. ,~ 

Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen 

23 0 17 1 14 

58 0 21 0 39 

11 0 14 1 10 

14 1 7 0 4 

18 0 14 0 23 

3 

5 

0 3 1 1 

0 0 0 0 

~~LV 
Dr. SYE; Mb}lAMMAD ALl 

Principal 
Anjuman College of Engineering 

_Pt Techno logy, Sadar, Nagpur. 

23 

58 

11 

14 

18 

3 

5 

Others 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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